9a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:35a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:35a.m.

11:55a.m.

Noon

DEPARTMENT OF

mea® ECOLOGY

State of Washington

Clean Fuels Program, Chapter 173-424 WAC
Stakeholder Meeting (webinar*)
March 15, 2022, 9 a.m. — noon
Agenda
Introductions and welcome — Jason Alberich
Rule timeline overview — Rachel Assink
Overview of stakeholders’ comments and Q&A — Abbey Brown
Carbon intensity calculation model — Life Cycle Associates
Break
Stakeholders’ comments and draft rule overview — Debebe Dererie

Next steps and wrap up — Rachel Assink

Adjourn

* If you need help logging into the webinar, call 360-764-6663.


http://teams/SearchCenter



