

Clean Fuels Program, Chapter 173-424 WAC Stakeholder Meeting (webinar*) March 15, 2022, 9 a.m. – noon

Agenda

9 a.m.	Introductions and welcome – Jason Alberich
9:10 a.m.	Rule timeline overview – Rachel Assink
9:15 a.m.	Overview of stakeholders' comments and Q&A – Abbey Brown
9:35 a.m.	Carbon intensity calculation model – Life Cycle Associates
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:35 a.m.	Stakeholders' comments and draft rule overview – Debebe Dererie
11:55 a.m.	Next steps and wrap up – Rachel Assink
Noon	Adjourn

 $^{^{*}}$ If you need help logging into the webinar, call 360-764-6663.